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1986 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
TIRES

ITEM NAME

VALVE (Ref # 16126)
TIRE,FR,100/90-18 56H (Ref # 41002)
TIRE,RR,160/80-15 74H (Ref # 41002B)
BALANCER-WHEEL,10G (Ref # 41075)
BALANCER-WHEEL,20G (Ref # 41075A)
BALANCER-WHEEL,30G (Ref # 41075B)

PART NUMBER

16126-1136
41002-1513
41002-1612
41075-1014
41075-1015
41075-1016

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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